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CHEMGRO FERTILIZER COMPANY
ANNOUNCES

FREE PINNER MEETING
Monday, November 13, 1978

6:45 P.M.
"* AT GOOD & PLENTY RESTAURANT

FAMILY STYLE DINNER f DISCUSSIOMAREAS: |
• 3 MEATS ★ J,M BOWERSOX - I
• 4 VEGETABLES Chemgro Agronomic Services |
• 5 DESSERTS I JACK BEIDEMAN (ciba-Geigy) - |

| Weed Confrol |

★ PLAN TO ATTEND THIS FUN FILLED
AND INFORMATIVE MEETING ★

PHONE FOR RESERVATIONS BY NOVEMBER 6

717-569-3296
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Harold Umble
Margie 3
Mistress 3
Peggy 3

Christ L. Stoltzfus
Penny 3

Walmoore #1
#987 3
#773 3

Vernon Guest & Son
Sadie 3
Frieda 3

Walmoore
#6OO
#605
#428

Lloyd Mast & Sons
#3B
#l2
#44

Ben S. Beiler
Pearl
Ruby
Steffy
Tub

Richard Proud
#153
#156
#165

J. Elmer Lapp
Barb

Willowland Farm
Polly

Kauffman Bros.
Doris
Ann

HenryS. King
Ethel

DavidBartram
#33

JamesV. Yale
#46

Newton Evans, Jr
#lO4
#39
#lBO
#137

Delphi Farms
#791
#791
#B3B
#771
#946

E.Kent High
#l2
#l7B

HaroldR. Kulp
Tank
Trix
Fez
Jasper 3
Urban 3
Tokyo 3

LesterEby
Lucille 3

ElmerA. Mast
Hannan 3
Louise 3

Louis C. Neyman
#l3 3

HargretDairy, Inc.
#8 3

Walmoore #3
#423 3
#304 3
#624 3

4.2
3.9
4.1
41

3.5
3.5
4.1
38

4.5
3.5
3.6

906
805
764
764

897
762
748
736

890
817
706

874
743
710

3 10-2

7-10
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20,947

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 4,1978—!

March Acres Farm
#248 3 04) 305 18,308 4.2

W.B. Dixon
#74 3 8-0

Omer S. Smoker
#l4B
#136

3 3-7
3 3-8

Mrs. JohnB. Hannum, 3rd
3 8-6
3 4-11

Norman G. Laffey #1
#341
#283

3 7-0
3 5-1

Ken Brown
#125 3 3-2

Kimberton Farm School. Inc
Ella 2 10-5

Harold J.Ranch
Janet 3 6-9

J.Harold Bare
m
#ll

David Walton
Lillian

WilliamE. Parry & Son
#421 ;

#ll ;

Rothenberger Bros.
#l4 :

Moran & Nickle
#lB £

#33 £

Harry Freese & Son
Beatric £

CalvinR. Blank
Phoebe £

Earl Mast
Jamie £

Richard Hostetter
#36 £

#4l 3
Quiet ValleyFarm

Sadie 3
Round Top Farm

#22 3
#9 3

Kulp Bros.
#lO2 3
#lll 3
Jumbo 3

Landis Reid
#B7 £

Earl Graybill
Sparkle £

Donald M. Homing
#2l 3

Floyd Miller
#5O 3

Darnel S.Stoltzfus
Dora 3

Charles H. Gable
#235 1

JohnR. Groff
Dehte 3

Richard L. Breckbill
#1

3 74
3 74

3 6-2

18,035

17,741

18,168

305 16,215

BUY NOW AT
OLD PRICE!

10% PRICE INCREASE COMING.

r%ioN^=^
| ' mßsssssss
c Forage Box, 3 beater, 16 ft. box w/roof,
i w/New Idea mod. 63410 ton gear,
f 12.51x15 ply rubber
■ $ EAA Available For
I OvUv Immediate Delivery

I Dion Heavy Duty Blower
* With 60” Drum - $1225 (Only 1 Left)

End of Season Clearance
On Model 370 GT Grain Dryer
★ 350 Bu. Capacity ★ Only 1 Left

See Us Before You Buy.

HEISEY FARM EQUIPMENT INC.
RDI, Jonestown, PA 17038 Phone 717-865-4526

Located Vi Mile south ot Fredericksburg oftRt. 343
Business Hours. 7 30 A.M. - 5:30 P.M. Daily

Saturdays till Noon - Evenings by Appointment.
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